RESULTAT ALLIANSLOPPET ALL-IN 2019

ALL-IN ULTRA

First Name Last Name
Martin Fransson
Christer Zakariasson
Nils Van der Poel
Olof Ekfjall
Christian ~ Svensson
ALL-IN LIGHT

Lennart Tang

Peter Johansson

Gender Forening

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Hunneberg spor
GKN/3City Triath
Skridskoklubben
Alingsas

Crossfit Trestad

GKN Aerospace
GKN Aero FF

Alliansloppet
03:15:14
02:35:27
02:55:09
02:54:12
02:34:58

01:05:56
00:53:42

Trollhdttan CT
01:08:56
01:11:37
00:57:58
00:54:48
01:09:06

DNS
01:12:03

MTB
04:49:35
04:47:46
04:10:11
03:16:32
04:42:08

02:38:24
01:57:29

Totaltid
09:13:45
08:34:50
08:03:18
07:05:32
08:26:12

DNF
04:03:14



